
Name: ___ T_O_N.....:..,_T_E_T_H_A_T _______________ _ 
('hll NauM ChU ~) 

Address: _____________________ _ 

Orlanco, Fl. 32809 
Telephone: ____________________ _ 

Date: 02-12-1997 

Mr. Dewey Pendergrass, Director 
Orderly Departure Program 
Box 58 - American Embassy 
APO AP 96546 

Dear Mr. Pendergrass: 

RE: TON, TE THAT 

rr~1l NruOi eM HO) <Last.Middle. First) 

IV.: 376978 HOI: Hll 2-4 37 

Exit Permit: __ Yes __ No 
Needs L.O.I.:_Yes-x--No 
Date of ODP Interview: NONE 

I am writing on behalf of my (son, daughters, children), 
NGUYEN THl DUONG (wife) and 
NGUYEN THANH-TAM (son) 

1 believe that (his, h~rJ their) status under the eligibility guidelines of the Orderly 
Departure Program (ODP) is affected by the McCain Amendment of the 1997 Foreign 
Operation Act which restores eligibility to the ,mmarried over-21 sons and daughters of the 
former Vietnamese political prisoners. 

1 request that ODP check the case(s) according to case number provided above and 
confirm for me that the son(s) or daughter(s) listed above are eligible and part of the group 
that ODP is now contacting to invite to interview. If a new letterl of introduction has 
already been Bent, I would appreciate knowing the date it was sent and to what address 
in Vietnam. That will help me ensure it arrives. 

I appreciate that your office is busy with many cases, but my fiunilyand I are equally 
anxious to ensure that the case of our children be reconsidered under the new law before 
their eligibility expires. 

On behalf of my family, I thank you for your help in this matter. 

Sincerely, 

Cdt~, 
cc: FVPPA. , Falls Church, VA 22043 '-----"-

For Information and Follow-up 



Orlanno, Feb. 17th 1997 

Mr. Director 

Immigration & Nat. Service 
Southern Service Center/Dept #A 
P.O. Box 152122 
Irving, TX, 75012-

Rei Request Letter of Approval for 
wife Nguyen Thi Duong DOB 10-12-60 
and son Nguyen T~anh Tam(09-10-80) 
receipt No SRC-96-252-50719 on 
09-13-96. 

Dear Mr. Director, 

I, the undersigned TON, TE THAT, resioing 
at , Orlando, Fl. 32809, 
tel , herehy request your kind conside-
ration for issuing me a Notice of Approval for my wife 
and son whose names were mentioned above. 

It has been more than 90 days since I received 
your letter, but I have not heard from you since t~en. 

I appreciate very much any thing you can do 
to approve for my wife and son, so we can be reunited 
in the near future . 

Thank you for your consideration 
and prompt reply. 

Sincerely yours, 

U,itvrnf.,/ 

TON, TE THAT 

Orlando,Fl. 32809 







INTERNATIONAL CATHOLIC MIGRATION COMMISSION (ICMC) 
Joint Voluntary Agency ror the US Orderly Departure Program, American Embassy, Bangkok 

Case Number: Date: ____ 2_0_. _J_A_N_tS_2f_. __ _ 

The us Orderly Departure Program (ODP) has received your inquiry regarding the referenced ODP case . 
. This case was interviewed and denied by a US Immigration and Naturalization Service (INS) officer based 

on the evidence and testimony prese_nted. There is no appeal from such a deninl. however. US immigration 
law provides that any applicant may request to re-open a case if additional or new evidence or facts are 
presented in support of the originnl refugee claim. We have reviewed our records based on ,the information 
contained in your inquiry. however. insuffici~nt evidence or facts are available to warrant reconsideration 
of the case. Please-refer to the section(s) indicated below for further infonnation. Please note that it is 
unlikely reconsideration will be given to derivative applicants once the principal applicant has departed 
Vietnam. ' 

o The principal applicant has failed to submit sufficient. credible evidence to establish that he spent at 
least three years in re-education a.c; a result of his a.c;sociation with the US prior to 1975. Further 
consideration may be given upon receipt of: original re-education relellSe certificates; MOl verification 
of time spent in re-education; Oliginal restoration of civil rights documents; old photographs; letters of 
explanation. 

o Based on the information presented at interview. the applicants have failed to establish that they meet 
the definition of a refugee as defined in Section lO1(a)(42) of the Immigration and Nationality Act 
(INA). , ODP policy indicates that refugee applicants must demonstrate to the satisfaction of the 
interviewing officer that they have been subject to persecution in Vietnam as a result of their 
llSSociation with the US prior to 1975. In some cases. evidence presented may have been detennined 
not credible' and therefore not considered. Further consideration may be given if additional new 
evidence or facts are presented in support of the original refugee claim. 

o Based on the documents and testimony presented at interview. the family relationships between the 
applicants on this case have not been established. F1lI1her consideration may be given upon receipt of: 
original birth certificates or certified birth extraclC;; oliginal marriage certificates or extracts; old family 
registers; school records; hospital records or maternity receipts; old photographs. 

o The applicantS have failed to establi~h that they have continuously resided in 'the principnl applicant's 
household. which is required for derivative eligibility in this refugee category. Further consideration 
may be given (to spouses and unmal1ied applicants under the age of 2 I) upon receipt of: old family 
registers; sch~ol records; old photographs; letters of explanation. 

o The applicants on this ca.c;e are married and/or over the age of twenty-one and are therefore not eligible 
to accompany their parents to the US as refugees .. Once their parents arrive in the US and become 
lawful permanent residents. they 'may file immigl1lnt visa petitions (Form 1-130) on behalf of their 
unmarried children in Vietnam; once they become US citizens. they may tile immigrant visa petitions 
for their married children (and their filmilies). . , . 

%aased on the evidence and testimony presented. the applicants do not meet current ODP eligibility 
requirements. further con~jderaljon of this case bi unlikely. Relatives in the US may consult their local 
Immigration and Naturalization Service (INS) otlice about the possibility of filing immigrant visa 
petitions (Form 1-130) or a refugee petition (Form 1-730) on behalf of the applicants. 

o Based on the documents and testimony pre~entcd at interview. the identity of the applicants on this 
case have not been established. Further con~iderJ.tion may be given upon receipt of: original birth 
certiticates or certified birth extracts; original mal1"iage certificates or extracts; old family registers; 
school records; hospital records or maternity receipt'); old photographs; letters of explanation. 

o Other: 

ODP·64 (Rerugce M:lil Response Fonn. 10195) 



INTERNATIONAL CATHOLIC MIGRATION COMMISSION (fCMC) 

ioint Voluntary Agency for the US Orderly Departure Program, American Embassy, Bangkok 

H'O sd s6: 

Chudng Trinh Ra Di C6 Td)t Tl/ Hoa Ky da nh4n duqc thu hoi clla cng/Ba v~ Wdng hcjp neu tren. Tnidng 
hcjp nhy dli ducjc phong vefn va bi vien chllc Ser Di TrLi. va Nh4r Tich Hoa KY tu ch6i dl.ia vao cac chllng tit di 

• mnh. Kh6ng c6 vi~c khic:!u n~i d6'i vdi quy~t dinh tu ch6i nhy. Tuy nhien, lu~t di tn1 Hoa Ky cho phep dUdng 
ddn ducjc. yeu chu md I~i hb sd n~u c6 -them nhi!!!~hl;(ng tit mdi d~ hO trcj cho ddn xin ban dhu thea di~n ti 
n~n. GhUng t6j da tai xtH hb sd clla cng/Ba dl/citren nhung chi tilt trong thu hoi cUa Ong/Ba. Tuy nhien, 
chUng t6i kh6ng thty c6 du b~ng chllng de bao dam la Wdng hqp nhy ducjc tai cuu xet. Xin cng/Ba xem 
nhung 6 dum day d~ -bi~t them chi ti~t. Xin nhd la nhung nglidi xin di thea chic ch~n se khong duqc tai ruu 
xet niu dUdng ddn chinh d.a rdi Vi~t Nam .. 

o DUdng ddn chinh khong mnh ducjc cac b~ng cd dhy du va dang tin chung minh la mlnh di bi giam giu 
~ ~i cm ~o it nheft H13 nam vi co lien h~ vai Hon Ky tntdc nam 1975. Hb sd se duqc cllu xet ti~p khi 
nao nh~n ducjc ban chinh cac giefy ra tr~i. gi6y xnc nh~n thdi gian bi ginm gill t~i ~i cal ~o do Be} Ne}i 
V~ ctp, ban chinh gity ph~c hbi quy~n c6ng dan, cac hlnh anh cu, cac thl.( giii thich. 

o Qua cac chi tiit mnh llic phong v5'n, dUdng ddn khong chung minh duqc hQ he}i du tieu chdn ti n~n 
thea dinh nghia clla Do~n 101 (a) (42) cua Lu~t Di TrLi. va Nh~p Tich (LDTNT). Chanh sach cia OOP 5'n 
dinh la cac dUdng ddn di~n li n~n phai chllng minh ducjc vdi vien chllc phong vs.'n lit hQ da bi biIt bd va 
nglicjc diU t~i Vi't Nam Vi dli lien quan vdi Hoa Ky wdc nam 1975. Trong vai tnidng hqp, cac bAng 
chllng mnh bay co th~ bi xem nhu la ~ong dang tin c4y va do d6 kh6ng ducjc xem xet. Hb sd cO th~ 
ducjc cllu xet ti~p n~u dUdng ddn mnh them nhung bl1ng chllng ho,c sl/ ki~n mdi d~ h~u thufut cho yeu 
c'au ban d'au xin duqc xet thea di~n ti n~n. ' 

Of Cac ch~ng tit:,.va b~ng cd trin~ llic pho~g v~n khllng :~o ~h5'y c6 m~i lien. h~ g~~ mnh .gi?a cac ~ud~g ddn 
. trong ho sd nay. Hb sd co the dlicjc CUll xet them khl nh~n duqc ban chmh gIay khal smh hoyc trtch l~c 

~ ~--~::":":~-- ~~.-------- , . --- -- . 
khai sinh, ban chinh gi5y hon thli hoqc trich lyc h6n thtl, cac so he} kh!u cu, hQc by. gis.'y chllng do b~nh 
vi~n ctp. cac hinh anh c~ . 

o . cac dUdng ddn kh6ng chllng minh duqc la hQ da cu trU lien t~c tr~ng cung me}t he} kh!lu vdi dUdng ddn 
chinh la di~u ki~n gic nglidi xin di thea phai co' da duqc xet thea di~n t[ n~n. Hb sd c6 th~ ducjc cllu xet 
them (cho ngudi p'h6'i ngfiu va cac con con d¢c than dlidi 21 tuOi) khi nh4n duqc nhung gi5'{'td nhu sa 
he} khau cu, hQc b~, hlnh anh cu, thu ghii thich. . . 

o Cac dUdng ddn trong hb sd n'hy da I~p gia dinh ho~c da tren 21 tuOi nen khong hgi du' di~u ki~nducjc vao 

Hoa Ky dmg vdi cha !1l~ thea di~n ti n~n. S~u ~ H~_~udn_~ trU nhan hcjp 
phap, cha mt; c6 th~ xin thi thl/c di dan (Mdu 1-130) cho cac con con de}c than ~i Vi~t Nam. Sau khi d5 
nh~p tich Hoa KY, cha m~ c6 th~ xin thi ~5.n cho cac eon da I~p gia dinh (va con cai cua nhung 
ngudi con n'ay). 

o . Nhung b~ng cd va chung tl't da trinh cho ths.'y cae ltttdng ddn khong hgi du cac tieu chuan hi~n thdi cua 
OOP. Hb sd n'h.y kh6ng du<;!c cllu xtH them nua. cac than nhan d Hoa Ky c6 th~ he}i Y vdi viin ph~ng Di 
TrLi. va Nh~p Ylch ~i dia ph:l1dng d~ xem c6 kha nang xin thi thl/c dfdan (Miu 1.130)-ho,c ddn xin thea 
dj~n ti n~n ch~g ngudi n'ay.- . 

. . 
o Nhling chllng tu va b~ng co mnh llic phong vtn kh(')ng xac nh~n ducjc Iy lich cua cac dUdng ddn. Hb sd 

c6 th~ tiip t~c duqc cllu x~t khi nh~n ducjc ban chinh gi5'y khai sinh ho~c trich I~c khai sinh c6 thi thl/c. 
ban chinh gi5'y h6n thit ho~c trieh It,lC h6n thu, sO hQ kh:ru cu, h9c b~, gi5'y chllng nh~n do b~nh vi~n ctp 
h09C gity chllng sinh, cac hinh anh cu, dc thll giai thich. 

) 

o Cac Iy do khac: 



Refugee! Asylee Relative Petition 

I. Your 'arne 

Te THAT TON i 
S. A Number (Alien Regimallon '\lumber' 

2. -\ddress OR...L.htV'[)a I 6. Presenl SlalUs 
. 

PI- J~R3g 
! ~ Refugee 
, o Asylee 0 Legal Permanent Resident 1 

). Dale of Birth I \Ionth Da\ Ycarl 

401 if! I 5'.2- ! 7. Dar;YlaCC4!-T ~+ee OCT A1f
e
; '/"i~s han 

I 

-I. Pla.:e of Birlh THclA THiW,I-JU§'/ I \f( it, Ala ItL-/' 
: 8. If Sponsored. Name oi Indhidual Sponsor or Sponsoring A!!ency IfJ....c-I . , 

9. If petitioning for your husbtllfd or wi/e. complete the following about your husband or wife: I 
'.lmc ,..J A·:\umber i Date of Birth Place of Birth 

tvfvr~ Tf,~' -e.l/J1tf i tV/it I fMOnl;i; Go' UN -fJfttV 
:'-Ialionality 

10. If petitioning fo, .I'OU' son(s) or daughlerls). complete the following about those sonh) or daughler(s): 

Dale of Birth Place of Birth Sex Present Address 
f \Ionlh Da~ Yean f Male or Female! 

iii Male 

0 Female 

0 Male 

0 Female 

0 Male 

0 Female 

0 Male 

0 Female 

0 Male 

0 Female 

0 Male 

0 Female 

0 Male 

0 Female 

II. I ~wear (affirml 

Si/Cnaw,,. uf Refu/(f!t I AJy/ee in t 

~----~------~--fA. -7ft s: 0"3 0 I 1+. 

Remarks: 

o Denied 

. ""'''''111 " s 'III. 
,. ~""i.'(\1 • ~~ 

Sworn 10 (affirmed) before me this '-' :"Ydit".ll"'~ ~ 
~ ••• 'S:l"IJ.",1S () _St.".:;'" -::::.. Si/(nature and Till,. of INS OfficI" 

r~ r:>-- ~ P Ilf..._ ~~\.:i 9, II), N,;, '.:~ 
at L~U'.o I ~T' :9,J <',,' .. : 0 Cranled 

L~~ ~ ~~*. Q .... "'It (, :/,'; 

'5~418n:) . ; ..... 

Form 1-730 (I I 01 !lSI 

.... 



Application to Classify Status of Alil.!n Relative for Issuance of Visa 92 or 93 

Instructions - Please Read (:arefully 

If you do not follow these instructions your application may be returned. and final action delayed. 

I. l::li~ibilit~·: You may file this application if you: 

.\, Were granted refugee status under Section 
:!()7 or recci\ed asylum status under Section 
::!Ol' 01 the Immigration and Nationalit\, 
ACltl'.;Al.or 

Ii. \v'ere admitted as a refugee or received 
a~\ lum under the same sections of law and 
.. uh:-.e4uentl~ adjusted. and 

C. lknefit is a\ailable for the "spouse" and or 
"child" as those terms are defined in Section 
101 !al (~51 and Section 101 (b) (I) (A) 
through IE) of the I'A. and 

D, Your relatiomhip to your husband. wife. 
or child e.\i&ted prior to approval of your 
rd ugee ('If a&ylee status. and 

E. Your husband. wife. or child have never 
had the status of a refugee or asylee in the 
l nited States. 

2. Supporting documents: The following documents 
should be submitted with the application to 
prtl\'e Y(lur relationship to your husband. wife. 
or child: 

.\, If you art app~v;ng for your husband or 
.... {fe. a certificate of your marriage. and 
proof of termination of any previous 
marriage/sl of yours and.' or your husband's 
or wife'!>. 

Ii. If you art a mother, applying for your 
child. the birth certificate of the child. 
~howing your name as the mother. 

c, I/J'ou art afather, applying fur your child, 
a certificate of your marriage to the mother, 
proof 01 termination of any marriages of 
either parent prior to the birth of your 
child. and a birth certificate of your child 
!\howing the names of both parents. 

3. Secondary evidence: II is it not possible to obtain 
anyone of the documents or records relluested 
abo\e. ~econdary evidence such as school records. 
affidavits. photographs. letters. may be lIub­
mined for consideration. 

4. Documents in general: All documents must be 
submitted in the original or certified copy. If you 
want the original returned to you. and if copies 
arc by law permitted to be made. you may submit 
photocopies or typewritten copies. Photocopies. 
submitted ,"'ithout the original. will be accepted 
onl~ if certified b~ an Immigration Officer. a 
Consular Officer. an attorney. or a representa­
lin: of a recogni7ed nonprofit voluntary al!!ency. 
The certification must state the copy was com­
pared with the originial and found to be identical. 

'5. Translations: An~ document in a foreign lan­
!Zuage must be accompanied by a translation in 
English. The translator must certify that he or 
she i~ competent to translate and that the trans­
lation i!> accurate. 

6. Submission of application: The completed ap­
plication must be taKen to the office of the 
Immigration and 'aturalization Service having 
jurisdiction over your place of residence. If 
applying on behalf of your unmarried child. the 
application must be submitted in sufficient time 
for action to be completed. and for the child to 
obtain travel authorization and reach the United 
States before the date on which that child will be 
21 years of age. 

7. Penalties: Severe penalties are provided by law 
for Knowingly and willfully falsifying or conceal­
ing a material fact or using any false document in 
the submission of this application. 

8. Authorit~·: The authority for collecting the in· 
formation rellue~ted on thi!.lorm j, contained in 
8 U.S.c. 1154 (a). Submisllion of the information 
is voluntary. The principal purpo!.e for which the 
information i~ collected ill to determine the 
eligibility 01 your husband. wife. and or child lor 
the benefits 1I0ught. The inlorma 
tion may also. all a matter 01 routine u'e. he 
dbelosc:d to any other federal. stale. and local 
law enforcement and regulatory agencie" railur~ 
to pro\'ide all 01 the information relluellted mil~ 
result in the denial of your application, 

To the Immigration and I\aturalization Sen'ice: 

If spousc and or child are in the Cnited Stale» 
the original of a completed Form 1·7.10 with 
copies of supporting documents should be plaet'd 
in the respecti\'e "A" files. A copy of appn)\al 
with copies of supporting d(lC'umellls are W b~ 

mailed to the Department of State. (See 0.1. 
207.!!(b) and (c): 0.1. 20IU5(b) and (c)), 

If spouse and or child arc o\'ersc·"s. the original 
of the completed Form 1-7.'0 \\ ith ~'opies of 
supporting documellts should be placed in "A" 
file of principal appliclIIlt in the (! nitcd Stall'~ 
requesting bellclit. 

I 
J 



U.S. Department of Justice 
J mmi).,'Tal.ion amI Naturalization Sprvicr' 

13, 199 

0: UA n: PM;!' 

September 13, 199 1 of 1 

TE THAT TON 

ORLANDO FL 3280 9 

,'/;lot ce 3 ype: 
.. // 

F~e/Wa}Ned: 

. ' . 

PETITION 

Receipt Notice 

I' \ " ,/': 
1h abo ve applica ti o n o r p c j i.) n has been r ecei e d . n: uf;<.ta l l Y. ,t ... }<es 6 0 ' loa' 9 0 d ay" from the dat:e of t:his receipt for 
U!:i Iu p ruc( '.s thl::'; type {) f ('( 1. (: ' '; . Pl l' u. ::!I '" no t l ( Y \.lH j 'mrne~i If {B~~Y oL t l!)I ' a.b9ve ',LCllIlldt .Lo n i e inc Irect . OU,l' 

cu stomer service phone number is J.isteci . be l.ow . " "f 1~ ' • /' " 

We wJ.ll send you a written notice as s oon- 90S we 
t o obt a in cas e st.arus inf urmat ~on oii c c t frOln our au 

\ 

rec~,ip t number for thi s cas e (at the t o p o f t h i s 

Fa mily member s : 

Name 
NG UY EN, THANH ',',"1M 

NGUYEN, THI DUO~G 

DOB CO B 
09/ 10/80 VIETNAM 
10/12/60 VIETNAM 

Porm 1-797C (Rev. 09/07/93)N 
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ou can also use the phone number below 
wirh i\ touch-t.one phon nd eh., 
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• P/e(Ul6 ~ave thill nutice fur YUllr recurds. Please enc!me a t:opy if 'fOil hl£ve to IClrite us or a V.S. Comulate about rhis case, 
or if YOII file OR(JI.hf'r Ollpli>f'lltum ha,ed on I /. i ,. dl'l·~i()". 

• You will be notified separately ab()ut any olher applications f)r petiliorUl yOIl have filed. 

Additional Information 

GENEHAL. 

The filing of an application or petition does not in itself aHow 

a person to enter the United States and does not conIer any 

othcr ri ght or benefit. 

INQUTRIES. 
You sh.,uld contact the office listed on d,e reverse of this 

notiec if you huve quc8tioll~ uhout t h .. notice, or 'Iuestions 

aboutthc status of your application or petition. We reco'mmend 

you call. However, if you write us, please enclose a copy of 

thi_ 1I0til'c with your leller. 

ApPROVAL OF NONIMMJGRANT PETITION. 

Approval .,1' a oonimmigrant petition means that the p.: .. son 

ror whom it was fil ed has been found eligible for thl' requested 

classification. If this notice iodicated we are notifyill~ a U. S. 

Consulate alJO:Jtthe approval for the purpose of visa issuance, 

anti you or II ,c person you filed for have q ucstions "I,out visll 

issuance, please contact the appropriate U. S. Consulate 

diredly. 

, 

ApPROVAL m' AN IMMIGRANT I'E1'I1'ION. 

Approval of an immigrant petition does not convey any ri!(ht 

or ·status. The approved petition simply establishes a basis 

upon which the person you filed for can apply for an immigranl 

or fiance(e) visa or for adjustment of status. 

A person is not guaranteed issuance of a visa or 8 grant of 

adjustment simply because this petition is approved. Those pro-

ces look at additional .: riteria. 

If this notice indicatl's we have approved the immillTant 

petition you fLIed, and have forwarded it to the Department 

of State 1ll1migrnnl Vi@1l Proct'~",iIlg Centc.r, thut office will 

contact the person you filed the petition for directly with 

information about visa iS8uance. 

In addition to the information on the reverse of this notice, 

the instructions for the p.~tition you filed provide additional 

information about processing after approval of the petition. 

For morc information about whether a person who is already 

ill the U. S. can apply for IlJjusltnl'nt of stlltus, plea'e SI',' 

Form 1-485, Application to RegislRr Permanent Residence (J~ 

, Idjust Status. 



CQNG tidA XAlt(lI :~HU NGHiA VIft NAM 
. Sociaiist Rep~b~it of Viet,Nam 

.. . " . I 
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II, I' '" Itt)' 'CitlEU, 
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:' 'I :: Passport 
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4 

Hq chieu f1~y c6 gla Iii d~n ilg~y 
This passport is vaUd ilp to 

, " , ", ", I ' " 1/ 

, ,' ..... . II" hA l il) ~ A h'< A' A l . Ngtrurmang ,!'.cllteu n"y utrqc P t:p ul uen 

This passport bearer is allowed 10 tra\,.'/to 

l ' rt, ~ci A ~;:j., G w:6c 
__ . .•• • ;:.- ~_ ( ,; ' : ' _ •• _ _ "' :..' ....... ~ l .... . ___ • • • •• __ ~ _ ___ •. • • . • __ . 

': 'i'" 'c .r; II " ' .', ~ ' til-N l t, I .- , ' ;' ,,",.1 ' :' .~ 

-.. -... _.;. _ .. ,._--_._ ... . -:. ;.I ;~j ~ .:~ ... : ... _. _ .. . "", : ... _ ... ~ _ ..... . _ ... _ ._,'_ ....... _ .. 

I I 

; 
" 

5 
TRE EM cUNd at VCftNGUUl MANa !:-it') cltiEU 
CHILDREN ACCOMPANYING THE PASSPORT BEARER 

Ng~y sinh Date of birth 

.. .. ; . . .... ...... . -- ... ... -..... .... : .. .. . 

Nc;j sinh Place 'of birtll 
. J ,I ; i :;: ; 1 \ I . . . 

HQ vA I~n Fuli name 

j 
. ! - . . .... - - - . - . : - - - - . . - - - - - ~ .. ! .. : . _ •• •. - .•• . 

Nui sinh Place of birth 

... -. : .. ~ -... _ .. _ .. -: . - ... - -. -. ' 
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'/0 " ~ T~cvrlo/ 
DrtLtf0DO - FL 3&f01~ )737 



,\ 

Ngay ..2.-S Thang ....;i~_ Nam I q q (; 

Trich yew: 

Trung Tam Tac Vu DOng Nam A' 
SouthEast Asie Resource Action Center 
(Attn. Mrs. Dlana Bui) 
1628 Sixteenth Street, N.W. - 3rd Floor 
Washington, D.C. 20009 

Odn xin cen thiep cua cuu tu-nhan chinh-tri Vietnam (H.O.) 
co than-nhan rU9t thit bi rdt phong-van va k~t 0 l~i Vietnam. 

Kinn thua Qui'V~: 

Tol ten Ie: 
/\.1 

101\! THAT so' IV: 

O!tLMJDo Die-chi hlen tal: 
• , t ~ 

Tel: 

ue" Hoa-Ky ngay: 

Gia-dinh chung toi co than-nhan rU9t th~t, co dieu-ki~n h~p-le d~ ra di 

cung vdi chung tei, nhuhg d; bi denh rdt phong-ven m9t cach oan u~ng va ket 

d lai Vietnam, va lam cho gia-dinh chung tei rat dau kh~. ChUng tei tran 

trong xin trinh bay truOhg-h~p nhu sau, va ki'nh xin Our V~ giup can-thi~p 

vdi cac gidi th§m quyen Hoa-Ky d~ gia-dinh chUng tei duqc xum h9P tai det 

nudc tu-do: 

1. Ngay gia-dinh chung toi gap Phai-Doan Phong-Ven Hoa-Ky (u.s. Interview 
- f . 

Team) Ie: !Vfa71 S"tfl:M'!.4. ItJfJF So'thu-tl;l phdng-van: H1:.,2., -1.11::. 

2. Kinh xin trinh-bay di~n-tien cuec phong-van va truong-h~p bi denh rdt 

nhtJ sau: 



3. ChOng t6i xin giai-thich nhu seu d~ xin Qui' V~ giup can-thi~p: 



[~] Thd thong-baa tu-chol nh~p canh Hoa-Ky 

[x] H8n thu cue ngucl d~ng ddn 

[~] Khai-sinh cua than-nhan ruot thit 

[~] To Khai Gia-Oinh ho~c Giay Chung-Nhan nang Ky 

Ho Kh~u ThU~ng Tru 

[~J 

[ ] 

[,..] 

[rJ 

H9 Chieu cua then-nhen 

Giay Chuhg Nh~n ~c-than cue than-nhan 

Hir'ih anh cua gle-dir'ih 

Glay t~, tai-ll~u khac: 

Ban Sao Kinh sui: 

HOi Gia-Oinh TU-Nhan Chinh-Tri Vietnam 
P.O. Box 5435 
Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635 
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